

BID TABS

PROJECT # DN12080720

COUNTY Cherokee, Clay, Graham, Haywood, Henderson, Jackson, Macon, Polk, Swain, and Transylvania

TIP NO. N/A

FED ID STATE FUNDED

TYPE OF WORK ID/IQ On-Call Slope Stabilization Services

Various Routes Throughout Cherokee, Clay, Graham, Haywood, Henderson, Jackson, Macon, Polk, Swain, And

LOCATION Transylvania Counties

TIME: 2:00 PM
DATE: June 13, 2023

DocuSigned by:
Mitchell Bishop
Bid Tab Reports reviewed by Mitchell Bishop, P.E., Division Chief
1416321857834407
Committee Chair
Date Reviewed: 06/21/2023

ROADWAY ITEMS						BIDDER 1	
ITEM #	PAY ITEM #	SECTION #	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	UNIT COST	EXTENDED COST
1	0000820000-N	SP	Rock Slope Scaling	90	DAY	\$ 9,630.00	\$ 866,700.00
2	0000915000-N	SP	Routine Mobilization	5	EA	\$ 9,975.00	\$ 49,875.00
3	0000915000-N	SP	Emergency Mobilization	5	EA	\$ 19,950.00	\$ 99,750.00
4	0000915000-N	SP	Design Plan Submittal	5	EA	\$ 3,010.00	\$ 15,050.00
5	0255000000-E	SP	Aggregate Backfill	1,000	TON	\$ 75.50	\$ 75,500.00
6	0257000000-E	SP	High Reach Drilling	500	LF	\$ 199.50	\$ 99,750.00
7	0257000000-E	SP	Limited Access Drilling	500	LF	\$ 231.00	\$ 115,500.00
8	2484000000-E	SP	Horizontal Drains <= 30 LF	250	LF	\$ 25.00	\$ 6,250.00
9	2484000000-E	SP	Horizontal Drains > 30 LF	250	LF	\$ 90.00	\$ 22,500.00
10	2484000000-E	SP	Horizontal Drains Without Pipes <= 30 LF	500	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 7,500.00
11	2484000000-E	SP	Horizontal Drains Without Pipes > 30 LF	500	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 7,500.00
12	2529000000-E	SP	Geotextile for Soil Stabilization (SF)	1,000	SF	\$ 5.50	\$ 5,500.00
13	3984000000-E	SP	Geosynthetically Reinforced Wall	10,000	SF	\$ 8.50	\$ 85,000.00
14	4455000000-N	1150	Flagger	30	DAY	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 42,000.00
15	4600000000-N	SP	Two Lane Work Zone Traffic Control	5	EA	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 14,000.00
16	4600000000-N	SP	Multilane Work Zone Traffic Control	5	EA	\$ 3,350.00	\$ 16,750.00
17	4600000000-N	SP	Shoulder Closure Work Zone Traffic Control	5	EA	\$ 3,175.00	\$ 15,875.00
18	8834000000-N	SP	Soil Nails up to 20'	60	EA	\$ 1,065.00	\$ 63,900.00
19	8834000000-N	SP	Soil Nails up to 30'	40	EA	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 58,000.00
20	8834000000-N	SP	Soil Nails up to 40'	40	EA	\$ 1,780.00	\$ 71,200.00
21	8834000000-N	SP	Soil Nails up to 50'	20	EA	\$ 1,990.00	\$ 39,800.00
22	8834000000-N	SP	Soil Nails up to 60'	20	EA	\$ 2,175.00	\$ 43,500.00
23	8834000000-N	SP	Soil Nails up to 70'	20	EA	\$ 2,340.00	\$ 46,800.00
24	8834000000-N	SP	Soil Nails up to 80'	20	EA	\$ 2,480.00	\$ 49,600.00
25	8834000000-N	SP	Micro piles up to 20'	60	EA	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 165,000.00
26	8834000000-N	SP	Micro piles up to 30'	40	EA	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 130,000.00
27	8834000000-N	SP	Micro piles up to 40'	40	EA	\$ 3,995.00	\$ 159,800.00
28	8834000000-N	SP	Micro piles up to 50'	20	EA	\$ 4,410.00	\$ 88,200.00
29	8834000000-N	SP	Micro piles up to 60'	20	EA	\$ 4,930.00	\$ 98,600.00
30	8834000000-N	SP	Micro piles up to 70'	20	EA	\$ 5,505.00	\$ 110,100.00
31	8834000000-N	SP	Micro piles up to 80'	20	EA	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 121,000.00
32	8834000000-N	SP	Rock Bolts	1,000	EA	\$ 900.00	\$ 900,000.00
33	8839000000-E	SP	Shotcrete Shoulder Build-Up	500	LF	\$ 299.00	\$ 149,500.00
34	8847000000-E	SP	Reinforced Shotcrete up to 6"	5,000	SF	\$ 39.50	\$ 197,500.00
35	8847000000-E	SP	Reinforced Shotcrete up to 8"	5,000	SF	\$ 44.50	\$ 222,500.00
36	8847000000-E	SP	Reinforced Shotcrete up to 12"	5,000	SF	\$ 55.40	\$ 277,000.00
37	8847000000-E	SP	Type 1 Pinned Wire Mesh Stabilization	1,500	SF	\$ 25.95	\$ 38,925.00
38	8847000000-E	SP	Type 1 Draped Wire Mesh Stabilization	1,500	SF	\$ 29.45	\$ 44,175.00
39	8847000000-E	SP	Type 2 Pinned Wire Mesh Stabilization	1,500	SF	\$ 34.70	\$ 52,050.00
40	8847000000-E	SP	Type 2 Draped Wire Mesh Stabilization	1,500	SF	\$ 33.20	\$ 49,800.00
CONTRACT						TOTAL	\$ 4,721,950.00
ROADWAY ITEMS						SUB-TOTAL	\$ 4,721,950.00